Geological Society of Washington
Financial Statements for Year Ended June 30, 2019

Endowment Fund

Balance, 6/30/2018
Donations

Market Growth
Withdrawals
Balance, 6/30/2019

Bradley Fund

Balance, 6/30/2018
Donations

Market Growth
Withdrawals
Balance, 6/30/2019

106,683.08
775.00
9,439.49
(4,675.90)

112,221.67

56,375.63
310.00
5,814.45
(2,082.40)

60,417.68

Req. Min.  Spendable
62,500.77 44,182.31

63,275.77 48,945.90

Req. Min.  Spendable
31,059.96  25,315.67

31,610.70 28,806.98

spendable as %
of required min.
70.69%

77.35%

spendable as %
of required min.
81.51%

91.13%



