Geological Society of Washington Financial Statements for Year Ended June 30, 2019

Endowment Fund				spendable as %
		Req. Min.	Spendable	of required min.
Balance, 6/30/2018	106,683.08	62,500.77	44,182.31	70.69%
Donations	775.00			
Market Growth	9,439.49			
Withdrawals	(4,675.90)			
Balance, 6/30/2019	112,221.67	63,275.77	48,945.90	77.35%
Bradley Fund				spendable as %
		Req. Min.	Spendable	of required min.
Balance, 6/30/2018	56,375.63	31,059.96	25,315.67	81.51%
Donations	310.00			
Market Growth	5,814.45			
Withdrawals	(2,082.40)			
Balance, 6/30/2019	60,417.68	31,610.70	28,806.98	91.13%